
2018 Assumption Indoor Track and Field Meet Schedule 

 
 
 

Day Date Meet Location Time 

Sat Dec 2 UIndy Season Opener (LTC) Univ of Indianapolis 4:30 pm 

Fri Dec 8 UIndy Winter Break Meet (LTC) Univ of Indianapolis 5:30 pm 

Sat Jan 20 Western IN Indoor Classic I (AHS) DePauw University 10:00 am 

Fri-Sat Jan 26-27 UIndy Tom Hathaway Distance Challenge  Univ of Indianapolis 4pm/11:30am 

Sat Feb 3 Vanderbilt HS Indoor† (LTC) Vanderbilt Univ 8:00 am 

Sat Feb 10 
IU Bloomington Indoor (AHS), or 
UIndy Invitational (LTC) 

IU Bloomington 
Univ of Indianapolis 

11:30 am 
12:30 pm 

Sat Feb 17 UK High School Indoor Invite† (LTC) Univ of Kentucky 12:30 pm 

Fri Feb 23 Winter Track Fiesta Assumption Green 4:00 pm 

Sat Feb 24 Western IN Indoor Classic II (AHS) DePauw University 10:00 am 

Sat Mar 3 West Lafayette Individuals Indoor (AHS) Purdue Univ 9:00 am 

Fri-Sun Mar 9-11 New Balance Indoor Nationals† (LTC) New York, NY TBA 

 
AHS = meet where the team competes as Assumption HS 
LTC = meet where the team competes as Louisville Track Club 
† = meet with qualifying standards 


